Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Application
No

903763
120277

120320
154446
154497
147985

905363

137898

154309

147542

903760
136116
147538
137515
154461
903758
147702

120242

Bib

1

10

13

16

23

28

30

31

34

35

37

38

41

42

a7

52

Candidate Name

RANJIT HAJONG

RAKSENG M.
SANGMA

JAYANTO HAJONG

KOMOL CH MARAK

SHIPUR M SANGMA

LACKO M. SANGMA

PAUL M MARAK

BABITCHON D

SANGMA

TENGNANG D

SANGMA
ALOK DEY

ENUSH CH MARAK

SEBASTIAN D

SANGMA

SENTRIP R. MARAK
Binoy Kr Hojong

SILKAN R MARAK

LUISTAR CH
MARAK

IRAQ CH MARAK

JYOTI KOCH

. TURA/05/12/2012/ 4
. 120
. 88
.32

: Male

Start Time

13:12:44:250

13:12:34:550

13:12:31:150

13:12:25:300

13:12:39:200

13:12:25:450

13:12:36:350

13:12:22:400

13:12:47:700

13:12:35:550

13:12:29:650

13:12:32:650

13:12:42:450

13:12:26:0

13:12:48:400

13:12:33:150

13:12:30:800

13:12:30:600

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
14:04:42:900

14:06:45:250

14:02:17:850

14:04:43:150

14:06:01:400

13:33:15:500

14:09:45:200

14:04:28:450

14:06:28:850

14:11:35:100

14:09:09:200

13:18:17:900

14:04:59:150

14:05:23:100

14:12:57:900

14:02:35:800

14:08:53:150

13:59:43:200

33

33

33

33

33

11

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:51:58:650

00:54:10:700

00:49:46:700

00:52:17:850

00:53:22:200

00:20:50:50

00:57:08:850

00:52:06:50

00:53:41:150

00:58:59:550

00:56:39:550

00:05:45:250

00:52:16:700

00:52:57:100

01:00:09:500

00:50:02:650

00:56:22:350

00:47:12:600

Marks
Obtained

160.0

145.0

170.0

155.0

150.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

150.0

125.0

135.0

0.0

155.0

155.0

0.0

165.0

135.0

180.0

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

154362

120239

903755

120300

136352

902999

147892

120280

153412

147706

136477

903756

137723

137706

137901

903768

903761

147783

147821

154355

120234

905362

903759

120248

77

84

86

91

92

102

104

106

107

109

112

113

114

116

PANSIL R MARAK

PHRONY T.
SANGMA
SINCERE D
SANGMA
SALSENG M.
MARAK

SALGRA D MARAK

MOLINDRO
ARENGH
JOMIN K. SANGMA

JYOTIRAJ KOCH

JACKLE N.
SANGMA
BALKING R
SANGMA
Bathwill S. Marak

JOHNSENG MARAK

Gilberth S. Sangma
Bryllian S Sangma
Arnop D. Marak
SALSAN N MARAK
SAMAR HAJONG

THANSENG R
MARAK
ICESTONE A.
SANGMA
GASENG A
SANGMA
LACHIT KOCH

JASTIN SANGMA

CHALLANG CH
SANGMA
MODIN D. SHIRA

13:12:38:300

13:12:39:50

13:12:29:200

13:12:42:250

13:12:31:750

13:12:18:700

13:12:33:300

13:12:47:300

13:12:30:850

13:12:11:50

13:12:39:500

13:12:31:350

13:12:44:950

13:12:31:.0

13:12:33:750

13:12:31:800

13:12:45:600

13:12:36:50

13:12:29:700

13:12:43:750

13:12:16:600

13:12:43:0

13:12:14:650

13:12:41:450

14:13:06:600

14:08:31:850

14:12:36:100

13:58:51:800

14:11:10:950

14:02:47:500

14:03:11:400

14:10:21:300

13:19:45:200

14:05:27:450

14:11:38:550

14:10:02:500

14:09:06:50

13:40:40:650

13:30:42:200

14:11:35:700

14:05:03:50

14:11:22:500

14:05:40:800

14:04:52:100

14:04:32:550

14:01:17:700

14:03:23:600

14:02:52:300

33

33

31

33

32

33

25

33

32

30

33

33

16

11

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

01:00:28:300

00:55:52:800

01:00:06:900

00:46:09:550

00:58:39:200

00:50:28:800

00:50:38:100

00:57:34.0

00:07:14:350

00:53:16:400

00:58:59:50

00:57:31:150

00:56:21:100

00:28:09:650

00:18:08:450

00:59:03:900

00:52:17:450

00:58:46:450

00:53:11:100

00:52:08:350

00:52:15:950

00:48:34:700

00:51:08:950

00:50:10:850

0.0

140.0

0.0

185.0

0.0

165.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

155.0

0.0

150.0

155.0

155.0

175.0

80.0

165.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

147526

137909

137698

905357

136355

147908

120290

136212

154047

905360

147878

902997

137508

136495

136269

136451

903767

120251

147656

147873

137755

137976

137525

154424

117

119

120

121

124

127

128

129

132

136

161

163

164

165

167

168

169

171

172

173

178

179

181

182

REMAN CH.
SANGMA
Namseng M Sangma 13:12:28:500

13:12:40:0

Sandrill D. Sangma  13:12:39:900
LILATSON M 13:12:41:100
MARAK

Sanjay Kanojia 13:12:43:600

INSENG M SANGMA 13:12:18:600

DAKESH HAJONG  13:12:15:900
KREWITHSON A 13:12:33:450
SANGMA

RIKSRANG A. 13:12:40:500
SANGMA

PHILJON A 13:12:32:900
SANGMA

HEBITH S MARAK  13:12:38:200
JHON BENION 13:12:38:500
MARAK

Adiel R Sangma 13:12:32:350
OBINDRA MARAK  13:12:34:650
MD SAFIUL ISLAM  13:12:15:300
DIRASH M MARAK  13:12:47:600
SENGSTAR M 13:12:37:150
MARAK

SILSENG CH. 13:12:35:550
SANGMA

SANAM C MARAK  13:12:37:400
JIBASH A SANGMA  13:12:20:800

GARDIN D SANGMA 13:12:45:350

RINGSEN CH 13:12:32:400

SANGMA

Priston M. Sangma  13:12:29:200
13:12:24:200

RAKJABELL CH.

14:07:13:950

14:11:06:400

14:06:35:550

14:01:30:0

13:25:29:350

14:09:27:300

14:10:29:250

14:09:52:700

14:12:01:0

14:04:06:600

14:14:02:700

14:04:02:750

14:09:29:950

13:58:46:400

14:04:17:850

14:06:54:650

14:05:32:350

14:03:48:100

14:04:11:900

14:05:59:900

14:00:51:50

14:04:01:900

14:10:19:450

14:04:21:850

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

28

30

33

32

33

25

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:54:33:950

00:58:37:900

00:53:55:650

00:48:48:900

00:12:45:750

00:57:08:700

00:58:13:350

00:57:19:250

00:59:20:500

00:51:33:700

01:01:24:500

00:51:24:250

00:56:57:600

00:46:11:750

00:52:02:550

00:54:07:50

00:52:55:200

00:51:12:550

00:51:34:500

00:53:39:100

00:48:05:700

00:51:29:500

00:57:50:250

00:51:57:650

145.0

125.0

0.0

175.0

0.0

130.0

125.0

130.0

120.0

160.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

0.0

77.5

0.0

155.0

0.0

160.0

150.0

175.0

160.0

130.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

902995

154057

903752

905358

153314

136108

136162

136462

137740

903765

120275

147850

902998

903753

137537

147926

136362

905359

120333

136227

120335

137712

183

184

185

186

187

190

191

192

193

194

195

197

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

MARAK

WALMAN A
SANGMA

13:12:32:700

JEHOSHA G MOMIN 13:12:41:50

PROSHNA HAJONG 13:12:31:450

ELECTION HAJONG 13:12:44:350

DARMEN M. MARAK 13:12:13:200

AMILSON M
SANGMA
MALSENG N
MARAK

Withclive D. Sangma

Tengkrang Ch
Momin

WALCHANG M

SANGMA

JUELSTON M.

SANGMA

BABLU M. SANGMA

SAMIRON HAJONG

FRENCIS R MARAK

UDR CHANDRA

RABHA

SENGGRICK B

SNGMA
MARSON CH
SANGMA
SENTHON R
MARAK

ROWELSON B.

MARAK

RAJABUL SHEIKH

CHITTARANJAN

HAJONG
Mintu Dalu

13:12:37:300

13:12:40:600

13:12:17:850

13:12:33:600

13:12:46:550

13:12:12:500

13:12:36:50

13:12:36:500

13:12:23:550

13:12:48:750

13:12:31:450

13:12:36:800

13:12:35:50

13:12:42:100

13:12:33:950

13:12:33:800

13:12:43:150

14:03:54:300

14:07:01:750

14:01:26:0

14:06:45:0

14:07:42:600

14:08:04:600

14:06:09:50

14:03:05:650

14:04:35:450

14:09:02:950

14:06:19:650

14:05:48:250

14:07:04:850

14:10:19:200

14:06:32:350

14:09:29:350

14:10:14:700

14:12:25:300

14:09:08:250

14:14:24:600

13:59:50:800

13:32:58:950

33

32

33

33

33

28

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

29

33

11

00:51:21:600

00:54:20:700

00:48:54:550

00:54:00:650

00:55:29:400

00:55:27:300

00:53:28:450

00:50:47:800

00:52:01:850

00:56:16:400

00:54:07:150

00:53:12:200

00:54:28:350

00:57:55:650

00:53:43:600

00:56:57:900

00:57:37:900

00:59:50:250

00:56:26:150

01:01:50:650

00:47:17:0

00:20:15:800

160.0

0.0

175.0

145.0

140.0

0.0

150.0

165.0

155.0

135.0

145.0

150.0

145.0

130.0

75.0

135.0

130.0

120.0

135.0

0.0

180.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

136377

136239

136490

154228

136283

120273

136142

136177

120485

903751

903766

137885

147717

136146

905356

120278

147901

903764

136342

902996

137754

136118

903762

147885

209

210

211

212

213

215

216

218

219

220

222

224

226

227

228

229

230

233

235

238

239

240

242

243

Walseng Ch Sangma 13:12:46:550

Senga P. Marak

Glether Marak

13:12:22:950

13:12:29:950

SALSIM CH MOMIN  13:12:42:400

BRIKADHAR RABHA 13:12:39:500

SELLON M. MARAK 13:12:43:850

Gabriel D. sangma

JALLIN CH
SANGMA

SALMINSENG M.

MARAK

AMRICH CH MARAK

MONIRUL KAZ|

Janith R Marak

LALAK ARENGH

MEGHNATH
HAJONG

TENGSRANG S

SANGMA

MRINAL KOCH

SEGMENT R.
SANGMA
GIRINDHAR
HAJONG

Garphil P Sangma
JOLESH CH MOMIN
Chaseng A Sangma
Jackie M Sangma

CHESRENG N

MARAK
SUROJIT CH
SANGMA

13:12:21:450

13:12:30:250

13:12:10:400

13:12:32:0

13:12:42:0

13:12:28:500

13:12:26:900

13:12:35:850

13:12:26:550

13:12:09:550

13:12:24:700

13:12:44:200

13:12:17:250

13:12:20:200

13:12:19:600

13:12:34:50

13:12:39:400

13:12:35:250

14:09:06:900

14:12:26:250

14:10:04:250

14:02:39:250

14:10:29:850

14:02:40:800

14:11:55:150

14:01:54:350

14:08:16:400

14:03:21:900

14:06:52:700

14:01:52:400

14:06:55:250

14:04:13:0

14:00:34:700

14:05:42:300

14:04:54:250

14:09:00:50

13:32:03:300

13:51:51:850

14:10:09:400

14:08:51:0

14:07:55:100

14:13:47:750

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

26

11

27

33

33

30

32

00:56:20:350

01:00:03:300

00:57:34:300

00:49:56:850

00:57:50:350

00:49:56:950

00:59:33:700

00:49:24:100

00:56:06:0

00:50:49:900

00:54:10:700

00:49:23:900

00:54:28:350

00:51:37:150

00:48:08:150

00:53:32:750

00:52:29:550

00:56:15:850

00:19:46:50

00:39:31:650

00:57:49:800

00:56:16:950

00:55:15:700

01:01:12:500

135.0

0.0

130.0

170.0

130.0

85.0

120.0

85.0

135.0

165.0

145.0

170.0

145.0

160.0

175.0

150.0

155.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

67.5

0.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

136200

136236

136273

903757

137673

147560

120305

137918

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

252

Walmen Ch. Marak

ABDUSSOBUR
SHIEKH
GREJISON R
MARAK
JIMBERLINE T
SANGMA
Arningbirth R Marak

ARMITH S MARAK

SUMAN MANDAL

13:12:48:200

13:12:36:350

13:12:38:600

13:12:14:50

13:12:32:550

13:12:28:0

13:12:36:800

Amsrang D. Sangma 13:12:34:400

14:07:30:500

14:06:44:350

14:08:18:200

14:05:18:700

14:12:07:750

14:05:55:800

14:04:23:750

14:09:10:550

33

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

00:54:42:300

00:54:08:0

00:55:39:600

00:53:04:650

00:59:35:200

00:53:27:800

00:51:46:950

00:56:36:150

145.0

145.0

0.0

150.0

120.0

150.0

160.0

135.0

NQ

o O O O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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